SEEEE]

ML EE{H|O|E] BEE Z|AE
(YJ225-235-245-255-275ML)

KRN =

YOUNG JIN MACHINERY CO.LTIL




ML-ZHIHfl01H

odig &7 1/1

HZ BEHE 2EEE i #%k;- - H 2
22512351245 255 275
1 |m185-601004 Of A E} HEIERERE
2 |1s00-600002 8 @ Eaam 1 EIERER
3 | 0832-200050 R DEREEIER A-50
L225-301012 =Y mo|= x| 1 958.1
1235-301012 Z3Y mo|= 1 1006.1
4 | 1245301012 THY To|= F 1 1054.1
L255-301012 =YY mo|= = 1 1102
1275-201012 Z3|9) mo|Z Z} | 11981
1225-302012 Z3|Q mO|Z ¢ | 1 | | 1ossa |
1235-302012 THY Ho|= 2 1 1114.9
5 | 1245-302012 =Y DO|= 1] | 1162.9
1255-302012 3|2 Gho|z 2 1| 1210.9
1275-302012 ZE|Y mO|E € | 1 1306.9
6 | 0310-016045  BE |4 |4|4 4 4 MIEX20PX4S
7 | 0931-016000 A ZRIOHA #4242 e
8 | 0424-016000 e 4044 44 miex20p
9 | 1331126000 2 ANSEEA |2 |2|2 2|2 M12X43
10| ¥100-100200 B E zl2lzlzl2 o
11 | 0327-012030  SIMBYUEE |4 4|4 4 4 MI2X1.25PX30 |
12| 1331:127000 Hezzeg 2022 2 2 wmaas |
13 | 0931-012000 AZULYM |6 6|6 6 6 M12
14 | 0421-012000 2 UE 66|66 6 6  MI2X125P
15 | 1331-126000 NETTY 2(2lz 2| M12X43
16 | 0327012035 MEYUSE |4 (4|4 4 4  MI2X1.25PX30
17 | 0327.012030 SIMEUEE | 4 4|4 4 4 mMI2X1.25PX30
18 0310-012035 =& 6 6|6 6 6 MI2X1.75PX35
19 0931-012000  ADBSM 6 6|6 & 6 Mi2
20 0423012000  HE 6 6|6 6 6  MXIT5P




| ML-ZEHIOIE

{2 1/2
ws | paws sz IEE T o @
225 2355345 255|275
1 1413-101000|  SAFHOA AEEEAERES
2 | 1800-600015 | = YRS AEIERERE
3 | 0120-030208 | Eo|EHEHiofE |1 (1 1|1 |1 #30208
4 | 1331-103000 2 2|l2]2|z2|2| orosxoat
5 | 0250-406211 | Uy 11101 1] Teoxe2x12
6 | 0910-300080 | o HEIEIER )
7 | 1800-600016 WEESTT A EIERERE
8 | 0327010030 OPMEQUEE |8 8 | 8|8 8 MIOXI.25PX25
9 | 1731-500018  oHEFpu} TEIERERE
10 |1731-500019 | QFMFpEAE 1 11|11 N
11 | 0327-008010 | SIMEQEE |3 3| 3|3 | 3| MB8X125PX16
12 | 0120-030209 | ElOIHEXMHR |2 2|2 |2 2 30209
13| 1800-600017 &R JEEIETCR R
14 | 1800-600018 13TH|'E 7| 0f s ik I W W :
15 | 0120032212 | EO|HB2{M{Z |1 [1[1]1 1 2212
16 | 1331-116000 A 2 222 2| ssxio8x01/05 |
17 | 1800-601019 | H==7pHpmz [ 1 1] 1|11 :
18 | 1800-600019 | HZZ7j} ¥A % |2 |2
19 | 0321-010014 sg=2E 1011 ]1]1] mioxizsexia
20 | 0920-010000 HZiohM EIERERERE M10
21 | LO10-000165 2UH|0|%| 11111 165
22 | 0831-010000 AmglEl | 2|22 2|2 = B
23 | 1800-600020 7|7 E 2|22 2|2 |@451x@52.1%125¢
24 | 1800-600021 197 7| 0] AENERERE 19T
25 |1s00-600022 23T 1|1 |1 1)1 23T
26 | 1800-600023 20T 7| o 111 ]1]1 20T
27 | 1800-600024 e INEIERERERER 227
28 | 1413-104000 | SIMFHEEEL 1 111 1
29  1800-600027 14 517} o s O I s [
30 | 0931-010000 Ep e -1 O | [ala|a|ala M10
31 | 0322-010030 = "4 alalala| miox1seazo




ML-ZEHHI0IH

uMd 7 2/2
s HEWHS 229 ?l%_.g _.*':EOF H @
225 235|245 255 275
$225.600028 ES G 1102
$235-600028 e E 1150
32 | 5245-600028 e | 1] 1198
$255-600028 As= I 1246
YJ275-600028 T ' 1 1342
33 | 1172-110000 | HMAO|AHY |22 2|2 2
34 | 0910-300175 22 2|2]z2]2]2 5175
35 | 0250-609007 2oy AEIEIEAE GOXI0XT
36 | 0120030212 | EjO|EHE2MOAZ |11 1|1 1 30212
37 | 1800-600029 |  24TH|W7|0f AEIKAEAE 247
38 | 1331-123000 M38 HE 11111 m3sxis

.I:Il




ML-ZEIHI0IH FHdt 8 1/2
Hz | pEus 2EY ER TR 8l o
225|235 24512551275,
| L225-200002 Az 2t 1
1235-200002 |  BEeHEFHE | 1|
1 | L245-200002 ~ HeE7H} 1 A-50
1255-200002 HSE7pH | | 958.1
| L275-200002 He Bt 1 1006.1
2 | 0310-012040 2E 2|2|2]2] 2| M12X1.75PX40
3 | 0920-012000 AT LM 2|zl 22 |2 M12
4 | 0423-012000 HE 2222 ]2] wmaxi75P
5 | 1731-500005 zegam  |2|2[2]2]z2
6 | 1461-306000 a2 220222
7 | 0422-010000 HE R EIERE M10X1.5P
8 | 0931-010000 | A2 AR EE M10
9 | 0832-200035 RO HEIEERE
10 | 0851-010060 seg| AEIEIERE
11 | 0322-010060 BE vl 111 1] miox15pxe0
12 | 1731-500006 TS El NEENE
13 | 0310-012030 ge 8888|858 MI2X1.75PX35
14 | 0931-012000 % ~ AZRLM 8|8|8|8|8| M12
15 | 0423-012000 e 88|88 |8] max175P
16 | 0310-012030 EE 4ala alal mzx175Px30
17 | 0931-012000 2 miohy alalalala M1z
18 | 0423-012000 HE alafalala]l maxzse
19 | L225-302000 ol Z|2|2|2|2
| 20 | L225-012022 | UEE 2zlz]z2]2 M12X1.5P
21 | 0310-016040 | = 6|6|6 66| MIGK20PX40
| 22 | 0931-016000 AZEQLM 6|6|6|6|8 M16
| 23 0424-016000 HE 6|6|6|6|6 M16X2.0P
1225-801000 |  PHEEY 1 '
' 1235-801000 FUETH E]
24 | L245-801000 o HEE 1
| L255-801000 R 1
|1275-801000 |  FEEEH ] N ]




ML-Z=HHIOIH

7t & 2/2
CESECE T %89 o o =
225 235'2455255 275

25 (V185710100  BIX|9A 101111

26 | 1461-206000 | 2 EIEEIERER

27 | 0832103222 s8u (4 4|4 4|4

28 | 0930-012000 m o} A T4 a|a|d|4] M12

29 | 1800-600013 == 4| 44|44

30 | 0851-012080 SHE (444 44 B12x80
31 | 0832-200050 Rl 3 8|8 8 s A-50

32 | 0930-022000 HWopA g8le|s 8 8 M2z

33 | 1231311000 QEATACH) |4 |4 |4 4 4

34 |1331-312000 ‘HMAzT2(L) |44 4 4 4| i
35 | 0322010035 sE 44|44 4| moxisexao
36 | 0931-010000  AmALM s|8|s|8 8 M10

37 | 0422-010000 HE 88|88 & M10X1.5P
38 |M185-206000) WEFpEKES) 2|2 222
39 | M185-B03002 s ZlE|&| &2

40 | 0322-010025 g= 44 alala moxispxzs




ML-ZEHIH0IH

AIOIE 71 & 1/2

:
B nZHT HE=o | ISR TR H 1
225|235 | 245 | 255 275
1 | M185-401012] AFOIEZ[O(® |1 1|11 1
2 | 0120-030210 | HOIHEZHHA |1 |1 | 1 [ 1|1 30210
3 1731-500026 | 17T H7|of IEIEIEIE 17T
4 1261-108000 M3g L{E TEIENERE M38
5 | 0910-300100 23 IEEERERE 5-100
& | 0327-010025 SHEHEEE 515|555 | MION125PK2S
7 | 0820-114000 7| o piaz NEIREE
8 |1731-500029 e A ] 1 3
5 | D121-006213 2o > |l 2l 2| 2 #6213
10 | 1731500027 | 35T ®210f |1 1|1 1|1 35T
11 |osop-zo0120 | 0 Aw ENERAEAERE H-120
12 | 0910-000045 o EIEIRIENE 545
12 | 1731-500033 AZptol TENEIERE
14 | 0251-007000 agi zl2|2lzl2 8705070
15 | 1731-500032 | H2E 2 2|2z z2]z2
16 | 0820-101760 exzgamz |(3]3[23]3)3
17 | 0327012030 | SHMEUZE |6 |6|6|6 6 MI2X1.25PX30
18 | 0121-006310 ZHj| & Zl2zlegl2)|2 6310
19 | 0800-200110 PNTET 1l1]1]1]1 H-110
20 | 1731-500028 | 28T W7|o] NEIEIERE 28T
21 1331122001 | M38 ZROUE [ 11 111 M38X1.5
22 0820-137000 | ZIoi#lojA BZ 1 1|1 1|1
23 | 1731-500030 | AMO|Z7|0f Zheb 1 (1111
24 | 1331-123001 | M38 BEOEE (11111 M38
25 | 0B32-102550 =g 2| Z|2| 2|2
26 | 0920-010000 m 2iopAq AEIEYERE
27 |0321-010012| EE@ESEE) |[2]2]2|2 2| mioxizseaz
28 | 0923-020000 |  =ziopd AENERERE 20
29 | 2121-302000 =ea AEEERERE
30 | 1331-123000 MIBYE | 11|11 1 M38
31 | 0321-010028 gE 20 20 20/20|20 Mi10X1.25Px28




ML-ZHIHl0]E AOIE J10f | 2/2

ss  wEvs sz Gl 8 o2
— 235 55l ons 1551 07 -
32 0421-010000 | ZWASFHE 20| 20|20 20 20 M10
33 0240-10512012 eys 2|2 | 22 2 TCi08%120%12
| 34 0327-010016 | SPMEA EE |11 1)1 1 MIOX125PX16
35  0800-200120 BNV 'TERERERE H-120
 $225-600032 | Ag= 1 2225
e 5235-600032 | Zes 2 2319
A% 36 | 5245-600032 Aes 1 2415
- 5255-600032 BEZ 1 2511
5275-600032 | Y i 2703
37 | 0310-014035 | =E 12 12/12]12 12| M14x1.5Px35
38 | B913-115000 | ASLLH@EH 27 27 303033
39 |0310-014035 EE  108108120120(132] MI14X15PX40
40 | 0931-014000 oo at g 108 108 120 120 132 oM
41 | 0423-014000 ET=y [108/108 120120132 M14X1.5P
42 B913-116000 | HZURH(Z) 27|27 30 30 33
43 1731-500035 o IR ERE e
44 | M185-501010 EETET 111 11
45 | 1331123000  M38 4E AEIEERE M38
| 46 | 1731-500037 [PpETe TRIEIERER N
| a7 |o0322-014012] ZREE 111|171 |
| 48 | 0920-014000 EIETOY TR M14
49 | 0327.012025| QMEUEE 6 6|6 |6 6 MI2X1.25PX30 |
50 | G210-402000| AFEwHEH 1 1|11 1
51 | G210-502000| AZIERH(®) | 1|1 11 1
52 0310-012035 ZE 66 6 6 6  MIZXLTSPX3S
53 0931-012000 ~DRMMM 6|6 6 B 6 M12
54 0423-012000 LE 6 6|6|6 6 M2
55 0931-014000 smgetd (12 12(12(12]12|  MisxeoP
56 | ¥100-100200  BRWAE | 4 ala|ala
e . .




